
What’s On ? 
 

Clubs in green ARE running  
Clubs in red are NOT running 

 
Monday 13th November 
 
12.35pm  F3 - F6 Chess Club 
12.45pm  Rec - F2 Puzzle Club 
3.30-4.15pm   F1 & F2 Football 
4.15-5.00pm  F3 - F6 Football 
 
Tuesday 14th November 
 
8.10am  F6 Maths Club 
12.35pm  F5 & F6 Team Practices 
2.30pm  KG Stretch-n-Grow 
3.30-4.30pm F2 Sports Club 
4.00-5.00pm F3 - F6 Orchestra 
6.00-8.00pm     Rec - F5 Parents’ Evening 
 
Wednesday 15th November 
 
10.55am           F3 & F4 Library Club 
12.35pm  Chamber Choir 
2.30pm  KG Dance 
3.00pm  F5 & F6 Hockey v Terra Nova   
        (A) 
3.15-4.00pm     Reception & F1 Dance 
3.30-4.30pm     F1 & F2 Mad Science 
7.00pm   Governors’ Meeting 
 
Thursday 16th November 
  
12.35pm  F3 - F6 Dance   
2.30pm   KG Tennis 
3.30-4.15pm F1 & F2 Library Club 
4.15-6.15pm    Rec- F5 Parents’ Evening 
4.00-5.00pm F3 & F4 Sports Club 
 
Friday 17th November 
 
Children In Need Day 
12.35pm        School Council 
 
Saturday 18th November  
 
F3-F6 ISA Swimming Gala 

 

 
 

 

Many Happy Returns to the following children 

who celebrated their birthday this week: 
 

Maddie F2 

Ben KG 

Thomas & Hashim Reception 

WPS BULLETIN 
Friday 10th November 2017 

 

Stars of the Week 

Well done to our Stars of the Week! 

Dates for your diary: 
 

Wednesday 6th  & Thursday 7th December 
Kg—F2 Play Performance to parents 
 
Friday 8th December 
Christmas Fair 
 
Wednesday 13th December 
Rec—F6 Carol Service 
 
Friday 15th December 
Elfy Christmas Stroll 
Pantomime 


